
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FFC	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,387.91
2025-08-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/28	to	8/3 txn_gnHJYKN -$0.38 $4,387.53
2025-08-08 Donation	from	David	Soper txn_JxHEkAL $25.00 $4,412.53
2025-08-08 Donation	from	Joshua	Novack txn_oyHov2m $20.00 $4,432.53
2025-08-08 Amazon txn_yXHYXvN -$16.56 $4,415.97
2025-08-10 RALPHS	#0704 txn_YRHxMlK -$41.42 $4,374.55
2025-08-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/4	to	8/10 txn_PVHGW49 -$3.15 $4,371.40
2025-08-11 Supplies	for	pizzas txn_YRHxMZr -$48.94 $4,322.46
2025-08-13 Amazon txn_0eH8ggG -$232.20 $4,090.26
2025-08-14 THE	WEBSTAURANT	STORE	INC txn_mAHZLAl -$296.43 $3,793.83
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_a8HMqKm $752.69 $4,546.52
2025-08-14 Amazon txn_9KH7PVG -$53.77 $4,492.75
2025-08-15 Amazon txn_yXHYRgp -$862.58 $3,630.17
2025-08-17 RALPHS	#0646 txn_a8HMngO -$51.36 $3,578.81
2025-08-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/11	to	8/17 txn_NQHZ0aP -$52.68 $3,526.13
2025-08-18 WESTLAKE	ACE	WEST	LA	#142 txn_5wHKQJk -$24.13 $3,502.00
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Brett txn_78HyNpQ $1,094.78 $4,596.78
2025-08-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/18	to	8/24 txn_R2HVnJO -$76.64 $4,520.14
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Cara	Ferraro txn_GkHzvMw $21.51 $4,541.65
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Eliot	Dreiband txn_gnHJ5L9 $5.38 $4,547.03
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Zachery	Wolf txn_QmHLOLO $80.65 $4,627.68
2025-08-29 CubeSmart	375 txn_brHZ0dV -$313.00 $4,314.68

WITHDRAWN:	$2,073.24.	DEPOSITED:	$2,000.01. $4,314.68

FFC	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	FFC's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


